
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

May 15, 2018

52000010

332.60

71

33

313.39

56

9

241.99

43

52Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

May 15, 2018

7302

140.00

148

01

355.00

80

34

341.43

71

12

335.00

54

24

312.40

46

73Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

May 15, 2018

1563297

141.20

147

28

239.96

125

178

348.13

101

478

351.39

88

387

343.84

72

171

350.29

59

24

344.21

43

1266Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

May 15, 2018

400004

362.50

70

004Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

May 14, 2018

24857

127.35

142

3

306.67

119

12

322.50

100

42

331.34

85

71

331.07

72

50

326.45

58

13

387.73

37

191Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

May 14, 2018

779266

129.26

148

27

320.29

121

90

324.17

103

117

343.01

88

101

366.77

74

156

362.37

60

22

339.39

45

513Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

May 14, 2018

43

144.47

122

00001

300.00

56

01Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

May 12, 2018

14626

137.75

138

2

310.00

120

6

333.38

100

26

308.38

84

54

298.03

76

10

321.00

55

22

295.74

43

120Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

May 10, 2018

557104

158.94

146

2

275.00

122

96

325.94

100

57

328.66

89

109

316.13

75

163

328.70

59

26

310.54

46

453Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

May 09, 2018

36010

109.49

131

3

127.69

96

4

317.49

85

1

357.50

75

8

316.69

60

10

329.49

44

36Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

April 30, 2018

301

170.00

110

01

225.00

90

1

107.50

70

003Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


